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To what extent do you think the technical toolkit can help member States
implement national guidelines on broad E-accessibility issues? o ¢ sias 2 )
A Llad ol Ak o)l dgan sl foalaall 255 8 eliac V) Jsall aclis o (S Al il 50 de sane
70.00%

60.00%

50.00%

40.00%

30.00% B Responses

20.00%

10.00%

0.00% x x \
Very useful > 2uso Useful Jubo Not useful [awbo L

e 0 e Jpanll e e lgie o ga sl sl sald) sda ke ol aladiud ale) a3 W) SuDl A gine kil (3 ia area ©



Taca)l WlgaY) de gazmo runsd (San S

L2y9 gl Oldian aoylinadl oy

Aol Oluylaad! Jundly cpodseiwe])l Glasde e cbo lgiods @3 (109 g,y Lgale Jaaly galdsuiwd (bl puid e Josl
Jlxall 1 (3

dxisall 3 63 Chls Jas duuwd))l dxaall @ HLaYl dd Hlas O S ez Al e 1Sl dginyaly eealaall s g3 (e 1SAI
o il 9l 58 i J] Zlisug

.,\l.aJ\ dgj.b &o 41@;\}03 44:‘19 &}lb}’\ Cu> (0 LWJSS’\ JALQAJ‘ Lg 4.31 )’l dain] é dA5Lo j‘SS’\ ngo.‘\}ﬁ @.&J\ C)\j.);}” st,c
dobog degrrgi (S0l 2929 pue Jl> § dol>

@3)3.&*)\)3&2*)\ oo 3laiwdl el G giunall e Bouad (Sl ilyglatll g Ol dSlg0 9 19N @Il Codoadl (Lo Joall
23basll ;945 9 dumdl Al (§ MY Blelye 9 aueael] Zlie 0950 S

AUl Holxall (§ J9dl pudss Olo it Ol A8 el J1d8LoYL ol Wleglas Couxiy Waypglal (e dayliall ONewdl ye
JabYly el 5LSg BLeV (5939 sl Oleid! puizmall cild) L3l pggan dudass (S

e 0 e Jpanll e e lgie o ga sl sl sald) sda ke ol aladiud ale) a3 W) SuDl A gine kil (3 ia area ©



dudelatd] ADIP Wligal (2) euud

To what extent can the policy toolkit provide a general framework for policies,
measures and procedures that should be adopted to create a more inclusive
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Is the user interface familiar and easy to use? Does it allow users to navigate
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Are the visual elements arranged in an appropriate way in terms of colors, size
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Are you interested in a regional training of trainers on the use and adoption of
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Member States experienced and have been able to adopt the E-accessibility and the new
members may be developed levels of e-leaning or distance leaning models. We will utilize
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Are you looking for national training or advisory services that are customized to
your country's needs in order to improve or build a national policy on E-
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